LIS 0000 48259

(Requestor's Name)									
(Address)									
(Address)									
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)									
(Business Entity Name)									
(Document Number)									
Certified Copies Certificates of Status									
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:									

100372041781

08/27/21--01010--002 **425.00

FILED RUG 27 AM 10: 38

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

LEHMAN AUTOMOTIVE MANAGER, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheryl Wilke

Name of Person

Lewis Brisbois

Firm/Company

110 S.E. 6th Street, Suite 2600

Address

Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301

City/State and Zip Code

Cheryl.Wilke@lewisbrisbois.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

11. WILKE _ at (954

Name of Person

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

ÿ

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2 · · · ,

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

. Na	me of the limited liability company:	OMO.	FIVI	E MANAO	GER, LLC			
. (a)	21400 NW 2ND AVE M IAMI GARDENS, FL 33169	I	(b)	21400 NV	V 2ND AVE M	IAMI GARD	DENS, F	L 33169
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			Mailing address of limited liability compa (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BON</u>				-
	02/18/2015	-	-					<u>-</u>
	03/18/2015			L150000				
	Date of filing/registration in Florida Andrew S. Brown, Esq.	4,			Document nu	unber		
. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the	e Flori	da D	ept. of Stat				
	20950 NW 2nd Avenue Miami Gardens, FL 33169	••••••						
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET AL	TADDRESS)			-			
						:77	20	•
					_		2021 AUG	
	, FL				_	· • •	UG	11
						-	27	
(b)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered O				_	、 い し		m
		_		<u> </u>		thus 1	AM 10: 31	D
	Cheryl Wilke						 ယ္ဆ	
	NEW Registered Office Address:					חיז	8	ť
	110 S.E. 6th Street, Suite 2600			_	_			
	Fort Lauderdale, FL	3301			_			
hange gent w /as/we	mited liability company is not organized under the laws or changes are made, the Florida street address of the re vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liab re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the lim	egiste ility c the li mited	red com mite lial	office an pany, it is ed liabilit	d the business s hereby confi y company or	office of the rmed that the	e regist e chang	ered ge(s)
Signat	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member		_	· _ · · · · · · · · · · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · · _ · _ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Printed or typed	d name of signe	c	
rovisi ie oblj ofmere	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agree ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete pe leations of my position as registered agent as provided j by reflect a champelin the registered office address. The t in writing of this change.	e to ac erforn for in reby c	rt in nan Chi conj	this cap ce of my apter 605 firm that	acity, 1 furthe. duties, and 1 a 5, F.S. Or, if th the limited lia	r agree to co m familiar w his documen bility compa	omply w vith and t is bei ny has	vith the Laccept ng filed been

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00